
FIS Para Alpine Skiing
WC 2023 - DH 2

OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY

FIS TD SKUTELJ Anja FIS

Referee WILL Marshall CAN

Ass. Referee McALLISTER Tony USA

Chief of Race GENSBICHLER Bartl AUT

TECHNICAL DATA

Course Name Schneekristall 12er

Start Altitude 1560 m

Finish Altitdude 1060 m

Vertical Drop 500 m

Course Length m

Homologation Number 14895/01/23

RACE INFO Run

Course Setter KAVELAR Sascha AUT

Gates 29

Turning Gates 18

Start Time 11:00

FORERUNNERS

A: PREININGER Maximilian AUT
B: FERNSEBNER Matthias AUT

C: ELLMER Elias AUT
D: FERNSEBNER Elmar AUT

E:

F:

Number of Competitors: 8  /  Number of NSA: 5 F-Value: 1250  /  Penalty applied: W = 0,00 M = 0,00

Rank Bib
FIS
Code

Name Class NSA Total Diff.
Race

Points
Cup

Points

Vision Impaired Women:

1 1 42282 Mazzel Chiara B2 ITA 1:15.12 0.00 0,00 80

2 2 29711 Vozza Martina B2 ITA 1:20.25 5.13 85,36 60

Standing Women:

1 6 29162 Rieder Anna-Maria LW9-1 GER 1:16.46 0.00 22,30 100

2 5 20240 Turgeon Frederique LW2 CAN 1:17.53 1.07 40,10 80

3 3 42372 Richard Aurelie LW6/8-2 FRA 1:17.70 1.24 42,93 60

4 4 13162 Rothfuss Andrea LW6/8-2 GER 1:18.01 1.55 48,09 50

Sitting Women:

1 8 13161 Forster Anna-Lena LW12-1 GER 1:20.23 0.00 85,03 80

DID NOT FINISH Run: (1)

7 21797 van Bergen Barbara LW11 NED

09.02.2023 / Saalbach (AUT) Page 1/1 AS1623 / CAN0236.927 / CAN0235.927

Data Processing by: arpo-SportSoftware Time: 12:17 Timing by: ALGE TDC 800x

Technical Delegate:
SKUTELJ Anja (FIS) # 927Weather Information:

sunnyConditions: packedSnow: -5Temp. Start: -3Fin.:



FIS Para Alpine Skiing
WC 2023 - DH 2

PENALTY CALCULATION WOMEN

09.02.2023 / Saalbach (AUT) Page 1/1 AS1623 / CAN0236.927 / CAN0235.927

Data Processing by: arpo-SportSoftware Time: 12:13 Timing by: ALGE TDC 800x

Best 10 at Finish:

Rank BIB
FIS
Code

Name NSA FIS
Points

Best 5
Race

Points

1 1 42282 Mazzel Chiara ITA 20,00 20,00 0,00

2 6 29162 Rieder Anna-Maria GER 55,53 55,53 22,30

3 5 20240 Turgeon Frederique CAN 87,35

4 3 42372 Richard Aurelie FRA 78,22 78,22 42,93

5 4 13162 Rothfuss Andrea GER 64,68 64,68 48,09

6 8 13161 Forster Anna-Lena GER 117,45

7 2 29711 Vozza Martina ITA 47,88 47,88 85,36

Best 5 FIS-Points at Start:

Rank BIB
FIS
Code

Name NSA FIS
Points

1 1 42282 Mazzel Chiara ITA 20,00

7 2 29711 Vozza Martina ITA 47,88

DNF1 7 21797 van Bergen Barbara NED 54,05

2 6 29162 Rieder Anna-Maria GER 55,53

5 4 13162 Rothfuss Andrea GER 64,68

Totals:

[B] FIS-Points of best 5 at start

[A] FIS-Points of best 5 at finish in top 10

[C] Race-Points of corresponding competitors

266,31

242,14

198,68

Calculation:

Penalty-Calculation:   (A + B - C) : 10 30,977

Category Adder

Correction Value (Z)

Penalty calculated

0,00

0,00

30,98

Penalty applied 0,00

Technical Delegate:
SKUTELJ Anja (FIS) # 927

Penalty rounded 30,98
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